Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Cross-Fire Recessed
Cross-Fire Series 2x2
Recessed LED Luminaire

•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
CRF - 	 Cross-Fire
	 Series
	 Recessed
	 Troffer
CRF
AR - Air Return Slots
EMPK - Emergency
Battery Pack *
SNS200 - Occupancy/
     Vacancy/
     Daylight
     Harvesting
                     Wireless Sensor
    (PHILIPS
    EasySense)
*5w/90min. duration is
standard. Other options
are available
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
TW - Fine Textured
           White Powder
           Coat
CS - Custom (Specify)
TRIM COLOR
AND FINISH
SIZE
22 - 2x2
22
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
120 - 120v
277 - 277v
347 - 347v*
*Special order only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500
L020 - 2000
L030 - 3000
L040 - 4000
L050 - 5000
L060 - 6000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
AF - Frosted Linear
Prism Acrylic Lens
(Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
DIFFUSER
TYPE